
Objective

Encourage high school students to use the bus rather than be driven to school by someone

Assumptions

1) Arriving too early for the start of school is a disincentive

2) Waiting too long after school is a disincentive

3) Arriving 10-15 minutes before school would be acceptable

4) Waiting 15-20 minutes after school would be acceptable

5) 15-20 minutes is enough time to exit bus, walk to and enter school, go to locker and then classroom

Seconday School Bus #

Daily School 

Start Tme (a.m.)

Arrival Time 

(a.m.)

Corpus Cristi Catholic 11 Appleby GO 8:15 7:55

Corpus Cristi Catholic 11 407 Carpool 8:15 8:20

Corpus Cristi Catholic 11 407 Carpool 8:15 8:50

Corpus Cristi Catholic 48 Tim Dobbie 8:15 8:07

Corpus Cristi Catholic 48 Sutton 8:15 7:59

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 11 407 Carpool 8:35 8:04

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 11 407 Carpool 8:35 8:34

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 11 Appleby GO 8:35 8:11

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 6 Headon 407 Carpool 8:35 8:11

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 48 Sutton 8:35 7:39

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 48 Tim Dobbie 8:35 8:23

Notre Dame Catholic 6 Burlington GO 8:20 7:59

Notre Dame Catholic 6 407 Carpool 8:20 8:07

Notre Dame Catholic 2 407 Carpool 8:20 8:05

Notre Dame Catholic 2 Downtown 8:20 8:03

Notre Dame Catholic 3 407 Carpool 8:20 7:57

Notre Dame Catholic 3 407 Carpool 8:20 8:17

Notre Dame Catholic 3 Downtown 8:20 7:52

Notre Dame Catholic 3 Downtown 8:20 8:12

Aldershot 4 Aldershot GO 8:10 7:48

Aldershot 4 Appleby GO 8:10 7:58

Aldershot 1 Appleby GO 8:10 7:56

Aldershot 1 Hamilton 8:10 7:51

Burlington Central 2 407 Carpool 8:15 7:45

Burlington Central 2 407 Carpool 8:15 8:05

Burlington Central 2 Downtown 8:15 7:45

Burlington Central 2 Downtown 8:15 8:05

Assumption Catholic 4 Aldershot GO 8:15 7:43

Assumption Catholic 4 Aldershot GO 8:15 8:13

Assumption Catholic 4 Appleby GO 8:15 8:01

Nelson 10 Appleby GO 8:10 7:53

Nelson 10 Burlington GO 8:10 7:48

Nelson 25 407 Carpool 8:10 7:46

Morning Bus Rides



Nelson 4 Aldershot GO 8:10 7:39

Nelson 4 Aldershot GO 8:10 8:09

Nelson 4 Appleby GO 8:10 7:05

Nelson 4 Appleby GO 8:10 8:05

MM Robinson 3 407 Carpool 8:25 7:49

MM Robinson 3 407 Carpool 8:25 8:09

MM Robinson 3 Downtown 8:25 8:02

MM Robinson 3 Downtown 8:25 8:22

MM Robinson 12 Burlington GO 8:25 8:24

MM Robinson 12 Dundas 8:25 8:20

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 12 Burlington GO 8:30 8:58

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 12 Dundas 8:30 8:45

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 2 407 Carpool 8:30 8:37

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 2 407 Carpool 8:30 8:57

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 2 Downtown 8:30 8:49

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education2 407 Carpool 8:20 8:23

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education2 407 Carpool 8:20 8:43

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education2 Downtown 8:20 8:27

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education2 Downtown 8:20 8:47

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education3 407 Carpool 8:20 8:32

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education3 Downtown 8:20 8:37

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education4 Aldershot GO 8:20 8:25

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education4 Aldershot GO 8:20 8:55

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education4 Appleby GO 8:20 8:21

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education4 Appleby GO 8:20 8:51

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education10 Appleby GO 8:20 8:30

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education10 Appleby GO 8:20 8:45

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education10 Burlington GO 8:20 8:26

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Education10 Burlington GO 8:20 8:41

Sources

School start and end times from each school's web site

https://myride.burlingtontransit.ca/

Note that the #6 Burlington GO should meet up with the #12
afternoon

https://myride.burlingtontransit.ca/


5) 15-20 minutes is enough time to exit bus, walk to and enter school, go to locker and then classroom

10-15 min green (sweet spot)

 5-10 or 15-20 orange (pushing it)

 the rest is red (negative impact)

00:20

-00:05

-00:35

00:08

00:16

00:31

00:01

00:24

00:24

00:56

00:12

00:21

00:13

00:15

00:17

00:23

00:03

00:28

00:08

00:22

00:12

00:14

00:19

00:30

00:10

00:30

00:10

00:32

00:02

00:14

00:17

00:22

00:24

Morning Bus Rides



00:31

00:01

01:05

00:05

00:36

00:16

00:23

00:03

00:01

00:05

-00:28

-00:15

-00:07

-00:27

-00:19

-00:03

-00:23

-00:07

-00:27

-00:12

-00:17

-00:05

-00:35

-00:01

-00:31

-00:10

-00:25

-00:06

-00:21

Note that the #6 Burlington GO should meet up with the #12 Both in morning and 



Objective

Encourage high school students to use the bus rather than be driven to school by someone

Assumptions

1) Arriving too early for the start of school is a disincentive

2) Waiting too long after school is a disincentive

3) Arriving 10-15 minutes before school would be acceptable

4) Waiting 15-20 minutes after school would be acceptable

5) 15-20 minutes is enough time to exit bus, walk to and enter school, go to locker and then classroom

Seconday School Bus #

Daily School End 

Time (p.m.)

Arrival Time 

(p.m.)

Corpus Cristi Catholic 11 Appleby GO 2:20 2:23

Corpus Cristi Catholic 11 Appleby GO 2:20 2:53

Corpus Cristi Catholic 11 407 Carpool 2:20 2:20

Corpus Cristi Catholic 11 407 Carpool 2:20 2:50

Corpus Cristi Catholic 48 Tim Dobbie 2:20 2:30

Corpus Cristi Catholic 48 Sutton 2:20 ?

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 11 407 Carpool 2:50 3:03

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 11 407 Carpool 2:50 3:33

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 11 Appleby GO 2:50 3:11

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 6 Headon 407 Carpool 2:50 3:10

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 48 Sutton 2:50 3:00

Dr. Frank J. Hayden 48 Tim Dobbie 2:50 2:46

Notre Dame Catholic 6 Burlington GO 2:10 2:29

Notre Dame Catholic 6 407 Carpool 2:10 2:36

Notre Dame Catholic 2 407 Carpool 2:10 2:15

Notre Dame Catholic 2 407 Carpool 2:10 2:36

Notre Dame Catholic 2 Downtown 2:10 2:15

Notre Dame Catholic 2 Downtown 2:10 2:35

Notre Dame Catholic 3 407 Carpool 2:10 1:52

Notre Dame Catholic 3 Downtown 2:10 2:26

Aldershot 4 Aldershot GO 2:40 2:48

Aldershot 2:40 3:18

Aldershot 4 Appleby GO 2:40 2:59

Aldershot 1 Appleby GO 2:40 3:01

Aldershot 1 Hamilton 2:40 3:04

Burlington Central 2 407 Carpool 2:30 2:35

Burlington Central 2 407 Carpool 2:30 2:55

Burlington Central 2 Downtown 2:30 2:37

Burlington Central 2 Downtown 2:30 2:57

Assumption Catholic 4 Aldershot GO 2:30 2:43

Assumption Catholic 4 Aldershot GO 2:30 3:13

Assumption Catholic 4 Appleby GO 2:30 2:31

Assumption Catholic 4 Appleby GO 2:30 3:01

Afternoon Bus Rides



Nelson 10 Appleby GO 2:40 3:08

Nelson 10 Burlington GO 2:40 2:48

Nelson 10 Burlington GO 2:40 3:03

Nelson 25 407 Carpool 2:40 2:46

Nelson 4 Aldershot GO 2:40 3:09

Nelson 4 Appleby GO 2:40 3:05

MM Robinson 3 407 Carpool 2:52 3:04

MM Robinson 3 407 Carpool 2:52 3:24

MM Robinson 3 Downtown 2:52 2:56

MM Robinson 3 Downtown 2:52 3:16

MM Robinson 12 Burlington GO 2:52 2:54

MM Robinson 12 Burlington GO 2:52 3:24

MM Robinson 12 Dundas 2:52 3:20

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 12 Burlington GO 3:55 3:58

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 12 Burlington GO 3:55 4:28

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 12 Dundas 3:55 4:15

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 2 407 Carpool 3:55 4:08

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 2 Downtown 3:55 4:05

Burlington Royal Arts Academy 2 Downtown 3:55 4:25

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 2 407 Carpool 3:58 4:13

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 2 Downtown 3:58 3:59

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 2 Downtown 3:58 4:19

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 3 407 Carpool 3:58 4:07

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 2 407 Carpool 3:58 4:27

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 3 Downtown 3:58 4:11

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 4 Aldershot GO 3:58 4:25

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 4 Appleby GO 3:58 4:22

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 10 Appleby GO 3:58 4:00

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 10 Appleby GO 3:58 4:16

Thomas Merton Centre for Continuing Ed 10 Burlington GO 3:58 4:11

Sources

School start and end times from each school's web site

https://myride.burlingtontransit.ca/
Note that the #6 Burlington GO should meet up with the #12
morning and afternoon

https://myride.burlingtontransit.ca/


15-20 green (sweet spot)

10-15 and 20-25 orange (pushing it)

the rest is red (negative impact)

00:03

00:33

00:00

00:30

00:10

#VALUE!

00:13

00:43

00:21

00:20

00:10

-00:04

00:19

00:26

00:05

00:26

00:05

00:25

-00:18

00:16

00:08

00:38

00:19

00:21

00:24

00:05

00:25

00:07

00:27

00:13

00:43

00:01

00:31

Afternoon Bus Rides



00:28

00:08

00:23

00:06

00:29

00:25

00:12

00:32

00:04

00:24

00:02

00:32

00:28

00:03

00:33

00:20

00:13

00:10

00:30

00:15

00:01

00:21

00:09

00:29

00:13

00:27

00:24

00:02

00:18

00:13

should meet up with the #12 Both in 


